OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Februar 21, 2012 at 21:43

Stage 1 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 92 17,63 5,2184 95,0000 100,00 135 Kroener, Matthias
2 89 17,23 5,1654 94,0357 98,98 5006 Janik, Thommy
3 93 20,09 4,6292 84,2735 88,71 83 Astroth, Marcus
4 90 21,11 4,2634 77,6144 81,70 20 Barucha, Rudolf
5 83 20,06 4,1376 75,3243 79,29 191 Schwarz, Andreas
6 89 24,58 3,6208 65,9168 69,39 79 Kadyk, Christian
7 77 21,37 3,6032 65,5955 69,05 4998 De Ahna, Fritz
8 82 23,53 3,4849 63,4425 66,78 1813 Wilhelm, Sebastian
9 69 20,33 3,3940 61,7874 65,04 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
10 73 24,55 2,9735 54,1327 56,98 4409 Rostek, Robert
11 70 30,40 2,3026 41,9192 44,13 5001 Kirchmeier, Ralf
12 63 33,44 1,8840 34,2975 36,10 4291 Engl, Johannes
13 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 4847 Habermehl, Juergen
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11

Printed Februar 21, 2012 at 21:43

Stage 1 --

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 86 19,92
2 87 20,26
3 83 19,37
4 93 24,20
5 88 23,30
6 81 22,00
7 76 22,64
8 66 21,93
9 78 26,32
10 63 21,57
1mn 77 27,50
2 6 28,55
13 77 45,07
14 55 34,05
15 33 23,10
16 79 57,05
17 0 0,00

43173
4,2942
4,2850
3,8430
3,7768
3,6818
3,3569
3,0096
2,9635
2,9207
2,8000
2,1716
1,7085
1,6153
1,4286
1,3848
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

95,0000
94,4918
94,2894
84,5633
83,1077
81,0171
73,8672
66,2247
65,2113
64,2695
61,6130
47,7859
37,5939
35,5435
31,4352
30,4709

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,47
99,25
89,01
87,48
85,28
77,75
69,71
68,64
67,65
64,86
50,30
39,57
37,41
33,09
32,07

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

142
128
4156
41
547
3998
4999
1258
66
14
35
4263
5002
4711
70
160
5003

Name

Markopoulos, Georgios
Trautmann, Ralf
Hopf, Fabian

Aron, Michael
Greissl, Andreas
Hausch, Christopher
Kohz, Peter

Tiede, Tino

Peter, Franz

Rauch, Richard
Naubereit, Philipp
Hasi, YLber
Murakoezy, Peter
Wanzel, Erwin
Heinrich, Joern Rolf
Engelhardt, Ingrid
Zwack, Josef
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Februar 21, 2012 at 21:43

Stage 1 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 91 20,33 4,4761 95,0000 100,00 5004 Simon, Kai

2 72 18,75 3,8400 81,4987 85,79 46 Hoiss, Michael

3 82 21,44 3,8246 81,1724 85,44 55 Krause, Frank

4 87 23,74 3,6647 77,7782 81,87 257 Giesen, Detlef

5 70 20,55 3,4063 72,2946 76,10 3418 Aynacioglu, Sadik

6 78 23,49 3,3206 70,4744 74,18 49 Dietrich, Armin

7 70 25,55 2,7397 58,1469 61,21 2720 Ecke, Jakob

8 78 35,43 2,2015 46,7243 49,18 279 Garlej, Janusz

9 76 34,68 2,1915 46,5108 48,96 4980 Frohmann, Beat
10 58 30,75 1,8862 40,0316 42,14 4997 Liebert, Christoph
11 59 41,50 1,4217 30,1733 31,76 181 Rehn, Klaus
12 57 42,20 1,3507 28,6670 30,18 3396 Gattinger, Ludwig
13 72 53,72 1,3403 28,4457 29,94 4957 Kaplanian, Wadih
14 42 37,06 1,1333 24,0527 25,32 5000 Klier, Hans
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Februar 21, 2012 at 21:43

Stage 2 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 45 4,68 9,6154 45,0000 100,00 83 Astroth, Marcus
2 45 5,80 7,7586 36,3103 80,69 191 Schwarz, Andreas
3 44 5,79 7,5993 35,5648 79,03 5006 Janik, Thommy
4 45 6,01 7,4875 35,0416 77,87 135 Kroener, Matthias
5 45 6,14 7,3290 34,2997 76,22 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
6 45 6,18 7,2816 34,0777 75,73 20 Barucha, Rudolf
7 45 6,35 7,0866 33,1654 73,70 79 Kadyk, Christian
8 45 7,30 6,1644 28,8493 64,11 4998 De Ahna, Fritz
9 45 7,39 6,0893 28,4980 63,33 4409 Rostek, Robert
10 43 7,47 5,7564 26,9398 59,87 1813 Wilhelm, Sebastian
11 45 8,93 5,0392 23,5834 52,41 5001 Kirchmeier, Ralf
12 45 14,05 3,2028 14,9893 33,31 4291 Engl, Johannes
13 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 4847 Habermehl, Juergen
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11

Printed Februar 21, 2012 at 21:43

Stage 2 --

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 4 521
2 42 5,54
345 6,38
4 41 6,03
5 45 7,11
6 45 735
745 7,69
8 45 8,53
9 43 8,41

10 43 8,77

1 41 9,15

12 44 9,89

13 45 10,36

14 45 11,51

15 41 21,37

16 45 37,29

17 0 0,00

8,0614
7,5812
7,0533
6,7993
6,3291
6,1224
5,8518
5,2755
5,1130
4,9031
4,4809
4,4489
4,3436
3,9096
1,9186
1,2068
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
42,3195
39,3725
37,9549
35,3300
34,1764
32,6653
29,4486
28,5413
27,3697
25,0129
24,8346
24,2468
21,8242
10,7098

6,7363

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,04
87,49
84,34
78,51
75,95
72,59
65,44
63,43
60,82
55,58
55,19
53,88
48,50
23,80
14,97

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

128
142
1258
4156
14
3998
70
66
4263
4999
41
35
547
5002
160
4711
5003

Name

Trautmann, Ralf
Markopoulos, Georgios
Tiede, Tino

Hopf, Fabian

Rauch, Richard
Hausch, Christopher
Heinrich, Joern Rolf
Peter, Franz

Hasi, YLber

Kohz, Peter

Aron, Michael
Naubereit, Philipp
Greissl, Andreas
Murakoezy, Peter
Engelhardt, Ingrid
Wanzel, Erwin
Zwack, Josef
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Februar 21, 2012 at 21:43

Stage 2 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 39 6,25 6,2400 45,0000 100,00 46 Hoiss, Michael
2 45 7,39 6,0893 43,9133 97,59 3418 Aynacioglu, Sadik
3 45 7,57 5,9445 42,8691 95,26 5004 Simon, Kai
4 45 7,76 5,7990 41,8195 92,93 49 Dietrich, Armin
5 45 8,21 5,4811 39,5273 87,84 55 Krause, Frank
6 43 8,00 5,3750 38,7620 86,14 2720 Ecke, Jakob
7 45 8,75 5,1429 37,0879 82,42 4997 Liebert, Christoph
8 45 9,23 4,8754 35,1592 78,13 257 Giesen, Detlef
9 45 10,81 4,1628 30,0203 66,71 5000 Klier, Hans
10 43 10,69 4,0225 29,0081 64,46 4980 Frohmann, Beat
11 45 12,39 3,6320 26,1920 58,20 279 Garlej, Janusz
12 45 14,27 3,1535 22,7414 50,54 181 Rehn, Klaus
13 45 16,18 2,7812 20,0568 44,57 3396 Gattinger, Ludwig
14 45 21,29 2,1137 15,2428 33,87 4957 Kaplanian, Wadih
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Februar 21, 2012 at 21:43

Stage 3 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 125 18,21 6,8644 135,0000 100,00 135 Kroener, Matthias
2 128 22,24 5,7554 113,1902 83,84 191 Schwarz, Andreas
3 130 22,76 5,7118 112,3323 83,21 5006 Janik, Thommy
4 130 25,12 5,1752 101,7788 75,39 20 Barucha, Rudolf
5 127 25,33 5,0138 98,6058 73,04 79 Kadyk, Christian
6 106 21,38 4,9579 97,5061 72,23 83 Astroth, Marcus
7 127 27,98 4,5390 89,2668 66,12 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
8 129 29,32 4,3997 86,5286 64,10 1813 Wilhelm, Sebastian
9 121 29,26 4,1353 81,3289 60,24 4998 De Ahna, Fritz
10 116 30,34 3,8233 75,1928 55,70 4409 Rostek, Robert
11 113 35,20 3,2102 63,1349 46,77 5001 Kirchmeier, Ralf
12 123 42,40 2,9009 57,0523 42,26 4291 Engl, Johannes
13 0 44,38 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 4847 Habermehl, Juergen
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11

Printed Februar 21, 2012 at 21:43

Stage 3 --

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 129 21,62
2 112 19,50
3108 23,88
4 115 26,06
5 123 30,14
6 108 27,21
7 131 33,18
8 127 32,47
9 113 29,24

10 89 24,53

1 127 35,10

12 104 30,03

13 117 38,38

14 105 37,89

15 123 62,38

16 87 54,75

17 0 0,00

5,9667
5,7436
4,5226
4,4129
4,0810
3,9691
3,9482
3,9113
3,8646
3,6282
3,6182
3,4632
3,0485
2,7712
1,9718
1,5890
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

135,0000
129,9521
102,3267
99,8443
92,3340
89,8038
89,3294
88,4955
87,4381
82,0904
81,8646
78,3570
68,9732
62,6996
44,6128
35,9530
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,26
75,80
73,96
68,40
66,52
66,17
65,55
64,77
60,81
60,64
58,04
51,09
46,44
33,05
26,63

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

142
128
3998
14
70
1258
41
547
4999
4156
35
4263
66
4711
160
5002
5003

Name

Markopoulos, Georgios
Trautmann, Ralf
Hausch, Christopher
Rauch, Richard
Heinrich, Joern Rolf
Tiede, Tino

Aron, Michael
Greissl, Andreas
Kohz, Peter

Hopf, Fabian
Naubereit, Philipp
Hasi, YLber

Peter, Franz

Wanzel, Erwin
Engelhardt, Ingrid
Murakoezy, Peter
Zwack, Josef

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Februar 21, 2012 at 21:43

Stage 3 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 121 23,10 5,2381 135,0000 100,00 46 Hoiss, Michael
2 121 25,56 4,7340 122,0070 90,38 55 Krause, Frank
3 119 27,45 4,3352 111,7288 82,76 49 Dietrich, Armin
4 127 30,09 4,2207 108,7782 80,58 257 Giesen, Detlef
5 104 26,96 3,8576 99,4200 73,64 3418 Aynacioglu, Sadik
6 89 26,22 3,3944 87,4818 64,80 5004 Simon, Kai
7 116 35,99 3,2231 83,0685 61,53 4980 Frohmann, Beat
8 96 30,33 3,1652 81,5754 60,43 4997 Liebert, Christoph
9 107 35,11 3,0476 78,5441 58,18 5000 Klier, Hans
10 109 42,05 2,5922 66,8068 49,49 181 Rehn, Klaus
11 123 48,83 2,5189 64,9200 48,09 4957 Kaplanian, Wadih
12 89 38,32 2,3225 59,8584 44,34 3396 Gattinger, Ludwig
13 72 36,23 1,9873 51,2182 37,94 279 Garlej, Janusz
14 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 2720 Ecke, Jakob
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Februar 21, 2012 at 21:43

Stage 4 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 131 13,96 9,3840 140,0000 100,00 135 Kroener, Matthias
2 122 13,37 9,1249 136,1353 97,24 83 Astroth, Marcus
3 137 15,17 9,0310 134,7340 96,24 5006 Janik, Thommy
4 134 15,49 8,6507 129,0612 92,19 191 Schwarz, Andreas
5 135 18,77 7,1923 107,3029 76,64 4998 De Ahna, Fritz
6 130 19,02 6,8349 101,9706 72,84 79 Kadyk, Christian
7 134 19,85 6,7506 100,7132 71,94 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
8 106 16,85 6,2908 93,8530 67,04 1813 Wilhelm, Sebastian
9 138 23,44 5,8874 87,8342 62,74 4409 Rostek, Robert
10 134 24,36 5,5008 82,0672 58,62 20 Barucha, Rudolf
11 126 24,22 5,2023 77,6137 55,44 4291 Engl, Johannes
12 118 26,33 4,4816 66,8611 47,76 5001 Kirchmeier, Ralf
13 110 52,38 2,1000 31,3306 22,38 4847 Habermehl, Juergen
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11

Printed Februar 21, 2012 at 21:43

Stage 4 --

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 128 13,65
2 130 14,09
3 128 15,18
4 139 19,04
5 140 19,23
6 130 18,82
7 113 18,06
8 134 21,80
9 137 24,17

10 112 19,94

11 134 25,63

12 134 28,50

13 137 30,70

14 135 30,68

15 132 46,66

16 103 41,95

17 0 0,00

9,3773
9,2264
8,4321
7,3004
7,2803
6,9075
6,2569
6,1468
5,6682
5,6169
5,2282
4,7018
4,4625
4,4003
2,8290
2,4553
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

140,0000
137,7473
125,8893
108,9930
108,6925
103,1275
93,4139
91,7696
84,6242
83,8578
78,0561
70,1957
66,6243
65,6945
42,2357
36,6569
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,39
89,92
77,85
77,64
73,66
66,72
65,55
60,45
59,90
55,75
50,14
47,59
46,92
30,17
26,18

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

128
142
14
1258
3998
4156
4999
547
66
4263
41
4711
35
70
5002
160
5003

Name

Trautmann, Ralf
Markopoulos, Georgios
Rauch, Richard
Tiede, Tino

Hausch, Christopher
Hopf, Fabian

Kohz, Peter

Greissl, Andreas
Peter, Franz

Hasi, YLber

Aron, Michael
Wanzel, Erwin
Naubereit, Philipp
Heinrich, Joern Rolf
Murakoezy, Peter
Engelhardt, Ingrid
Zwack, Josef

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Februar 21, 2012 at 21:43

Stage 4 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 130 15,91 8,1710 140,0000 100,00 46 Hoiss, Michael
2 134 16,61 8,0674 138,2261 98,73 55 Krause, Frank
3 136 19,48 6,9815 119,6203 85,44 2720 Ecke, Jakob
4 118 18,22 6,4764 110,9656 79,26 257 Giesen, Detlef
5 126 19,54 6,4483 110,4844 78,92 49 Dietrich, Armin
6 119 19,70 6,0406 103,4989 73,93 3418 Aynacioglu, Sadik
7 132 23,11 5,7118 97,8653 69,90 4997 Liebert, Christoph
8 136 24,74 5,4972 94,1877 67,28 5004 Simon, Kai
9 136 28,80 4,7222 80,9098 57,79 181 Rehn, Klaus
10 126 27,13 4,6443 79,5748 56,84 279 Garlej, Janusz
11 126 27,71 4,5471 77,9092 55,65 4957 Kaplanian, Wadih
12 136 30,19 4,5048 77,1846 55,13 4980 Frohmann, Beat
13 116 28,04 4,1369 70,8818 50,63 5000 Klier, Hans
14 122 34,52 3,5342 60,5542 43,25 3396 Gattinger, Ludwig

Page 1 of 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Februar 21, 2012 at 21:43

Stage 5 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 42 5,09 8,2515 50,0000 100,00 135 Kroener, Matthias
2 38 6,24 6,0897 36,9009 73,80 83 Astroth, Marcus
3 42 7,58 5,5409 33,5752 67,15 5006 Janik, Thommy
4 46 8,79 5,2332 31,7108 63,42 4998 De Ahna, Fritz
5 49 9,61 5,0989 30,8966 61,79 20 Barucha, Rudolf
6 41 8,43 4,8636 29,4710 58,94 79 Kadyk, Christian
7 50 10,44 4,7893 29,0207 58,04 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
8 37 8,05 4,5963 27,8512 55,70 191 Schwarz, Andreas
9 34 10,61 3,2045 19,4179 38,84 4409 Rostek, Robert
10 29 9,36 3,0983 18,7742 37,55 1813 Wilhelm, Sebastian
11 36 12,59 2,8594 17,3267 34,65 4291 Engl, Johannes
12 19 12,62 1,5055 9,1229 18,25 5001 Kirchmeier, Ralf
13 1 14,10 0,0709 0,4298 0,86 4847 Habermehl, Juergen
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11

Printed Februar 21, 2012 at 21:43

Stage 5 --

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 40 6,78
2 44 7,79
3 42 7,58
4 38 6,90
5 46 9,75
6 44 9,47
7 44 10,06
8 48 11,23
9 47 12,27

10 41 11,44

1 34 11,28

12 48 17,65

13 21 8,72

14 38 17,27

15 17 8,11

16 34 26,21

17 0 0,00

5,8997
5,6483
5,5409
5,5072
4,7179
4,6463
4,3738
4,2743
3,8305
3,5839
3,0142
2,7195
2,4083
2,2003
2,0962
1,2972
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
47,8691
46,9591
46,6739
39,9846
39,3770
37,0676
36,2244
32,4633
30,3737
25,5452
23,0482
20,4100
18,6479
17,7651
10,9939

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,74
93,92
93,35
79,97
78,75
74,14
72,45
64,93
60,75
51,09
46,10
40,82
37,30
35,53
21,99

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

128
142
14
4156
1258
41
3998
66
547
35
4711
5002
4999
70
4263
160
5003

Name

Trautmann, Ralf
Markopoulos, Georgios
Rauch, Richard
Hopf, Fabian

Tiede, Tino

Aron, Michael
Hausch, Christopher
Peter, Franz

Greissl, Andreas
Naubereit, Philipp
Wanzel, Erwin
Murakoezy, Peter
Kohz, Peter
Heinrich, Joern Rolf
Hasi, YLber
Engelhardt, Ingrid
Zwack, Josef

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Februar 21, 2012 at 21:43

Stage 5 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 40 8,23 4,8603 50,0000 100,00 257 Giesen, Detlef
2 36 7,48 4,8128 49,5120 99,02 49 Dietrich, Armin
3 40 9,18 4,3573 44,8257 89,65 3418 Aynacioglu, Sadik
4 36 8,68 4,1475 42,6670 85,33 55 Krause, Frank
5 29 7,91 3,6662 37,7165 75,43 46 Hoiss, Michael
6 38 10,92 3,4799 35,7990 71,60 4957 Kaplanian, Wadih
7 42 12,09 3,4739 35,7382 71,48 2720 Ecke, Jakob
8 33 9,64 3,4232 35,2165 70,43 5004 Simon, Kai
9 23 8,99 2,5584 26,3195 52,64 4997 Liebert, Christoph
10 34 14,15 2,4028 24,7191 49,44 181 Rehn, Klaus
11 29 12,75 2,2745 23,3990 46,80 4980 Frohmann, Beat
12 36 17,62 2,0431 21,0187 42,04 3396 Gattinger, Ludwig
13 19 12,39 1,5335 15,7758 31,55 279 Garlej, Janusz
14 11 10,11 1,0880 11,1931 22,39 5000 Klier, Hans

Page 1 of 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Februar 21, 2012 at 21:43

Stage 6 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 93 10,96 8,4854 95,0000 100,00 135 Kroener, Matthias

2 95 12,38 7,6737 85,9121 90,43 83 Astroth, Marcus

3 89 12,98 6,8567 76,7656 80,81 5006 Janik, Thommy

4 92 15,88 5,7935 64,8617 68,28 20 Barucha, Rudolf

5 95 16,77 5,6649 63,4223 66,76 729 Drzymalla, Dominik

6 91 17,32 5,2540 58,8227 61,92 79 Kadyk, Christian

7 84 16,47 5,1002 57,1001 60,11 4998 De Ahna, Fritz

8 82 17,54 4,6750 52,3402 55,09 191 Schwarz, Andreas

9 93 19,97 4,6570 52,1382 54,88 1813 Wilhelm, Sebastian
10 91 24,82 3,6664 41,0479 43,21 4291 Engl, Johannes
11 91 29,50 3,0847 34,5359 36,35 4847 Habermehl, Juergen
12 61 20,18 3,0228 33,8423 35,62 4409 Rostek, Robert
13 45 20,11 2,2377 25,0525 26,37 5001 Kirchmeier, Ralf
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 11

Printed Februar 21, 2012 at 21:43

Stage 6 --

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 92 11,87
2 81 12,75
3 91 14,48
4 92 15,15
5 87 15,64
6 95 19,18
7 83 16,81
8 90 18,64
9 85 18,02
10 91 19,91
11 93 20,59
12 89 20,76
13 85 25,45
14 91 28,21
15 95 39,80
16 66 50,37
17 0 0,00

7,7506
6,3529
6,2845
6,0726
5,5627
4,9531
4,9375
4,8283
4,7170
4,5706
4,5168
42871
3,3399
3,2258
2,3869
1,3103
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

95,0000
77,8684
77,0299
74,4323
68,1819
60,7102
60,5197
59,1811
57,8163
56,0217
55,3622
52,5471
40,9372
39,5389
29,2568
16,0605

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
81,97
81,08
78,35
71,77
63,91
63,70
62,30
60,86
58,97
58,28
55,31
43,09
41,62
30,80
16,91

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

142
128
14
1258
3998
35
4263
66
4999
4156
41
70
547
4711
5002
160
5003

Name

Markopoulos, Georgios
Trautmann, Ralf
Rauch, Richard
Tiede, Tino

Hausch, Christopher
Naubereit, Philipp
Hasi, YLber

Peter, Franz

Kohz, Peter

Hopf, Fabian

Aron, Michael
Heinrich, Joern Rolf
Greissl, Andreas
Wanzel, Erwin
Murakoezy, Peter
Engelhardt, Ingrid
Zwack, Josef

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Februar 21, 2012 at 21:43

Stage 6 --
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 89 14,87 5,9852 95,0000 100,00 2720 Ecke, Jakob
2 89 15,71 5,6652 89,9204 94,65 55 Krause, Frank
3 95 17,28 5,4977 87,2618 91,85 257 Giesen, Detlef
4 95 17,63 5,3885 85,5295 90,03 5004 Simon, Kai
5 85 16,35 5,1988 82,5174 86,86 49 Dietrich, Armin
6 83 16,39 5,0641 80,3792 84,61 46 Hoiss, Michael
7 93 19,41 4,7913 76,0505 80,05 3418 Aynacioglu, Sadik
8 89 20,42 4,3585 69,1797 72,82 4997 Liebert, Christoph
9 93 23,68 3,9274 62,3370 65,62 279 Garlej, Janusz
10 91 25,23 3,6068 57,2491 60,26 5000 Klier, Hans
11 75 23,74 3,1592 50,1447 52,78 4957 Kaplanian, Wadih
12 93 29,97 3,1031 49,2539 51,85 3396 Gattinger, Ludwig
13 66 22,99 2,8708 45,5669 47,97 181 Rehn, Klaus
14 70 24,43 2,8653 45,4799 47,87 4980 Frohmann, Beat
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PCB Serial Level 11
Printed Februar 21, 2012 at 21:43

Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

75 Rengart, Norbert
299  Seiler, Josef
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